



ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	DIRECTOR'S ESTM.		J.M. MARSCHUETZ CONSTRUCTION CO.		KCI CONSTRUCTION CO.		LAMKE TRENCHING & EXCAVATING, INC.		JOKERST PAVING & CONTRACTING		KRUPP CONSTRUCTION		GERSHENSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		IDEAL LANDSCAPING GROUP			
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				904-24.02	Signal Head, Type 1S, Pedestrian, w/"Hand-Walking Person" Symbol and "Countdown" Display (16" x 18"), w/All LED Illumination	EACH	4.0	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 682.25	\$ 2,729.00	\$ 811.80	\$ 3,247.20	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 738.00	\$ 2,952.00	\$ 738.00	\$ 2,952.00
904-49.20	Detector, Pedstrian Push Button, Freezeproof	EACH	4.0	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 262.50	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 374.00	\$ 1,496.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00		
904-74.99	Conduit Repair (locate broken conduit, excavate, remove existing cable, repair/replace conduit, reinstall cable, backfill and restore) (Does not include sidewalk or pavement removal and replacement)	EACH	1.0	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 359.00	\$ 359.00	\$ 528.00	\$ 528.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 415.00	\$ 415.00		
904-83.05	Cable, Signal, #14 Gauge, 5 Conductor	L.F.	70.0	\$ 1.75	\$ 122.50	\$ 1.90	\$ 133.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 168.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 126.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 112.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 112.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 112.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 192.50		
904-85.18	Cable, Push button and/or Detector Loop Lead-in, #18 Gauge, 2 Conductor (Shielded)	L.F.	200.0	\$ 1.20	\$ 240.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 300.00	\$ 1.77	\$ 354.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 280.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 250.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 250.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 250.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 400.00		
904-95.40	Adjustment of Concrete Pull Box	EACH	2.0	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,660.00	\$ 3,320.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,530.10	\$ 3,060.20	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 1,391.00	\$ 2,782.00	\$ 1,391.00	\$ 2,782.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00		
904-97.42	Removal of Signal Head	EACH	2.0	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 192.50	\$ 385.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00		
	<b>SUB TOTAL COUNTY TRAFFIC SIGNAL ITEMS</b>				\$ 9,262.50		\$ 9,863.00		\$ 6,296.00		\$ 9,122.40		\$ 8,462.00		\$ 8,286.00		\$ 8,286.00		\$ 6,857.50		
	<b>PROJECT TOTAL</b>				\$ 440,000.00		\$ 279,321.85		\$ 370,026.60		\$370,437.47**		\$ 389,120.08		\$ 407,416.14		\$ 430,582.10		\$ 455,968.00		

\*Corrected from \$293,284.93

\*\*Corrected from \$380,437.47